
 

  



Month Week 
Days 

Statutory Holidays Non-
Operational 

Operational Non-
Instructional 

Instructional 
Days 

August 5   5 3 2 

September 22 1 (Labour Day)  21  21 

October 21 1 (Thanksgiving)  20 1 19 

November 22 1 (Remembrance) 4 17 1 16 

December 23  6 17  17 

January 21  5 16 1 15 

Subtotal 114 3 15 96 6 90 

February 20 1 (Family Day)  19 3 16 

March 23  5 18 1 17 

April 21 2 (Easter)  19  19 

May 22 1 (Victoria Day) 1 20 1 19 

June 22   22 1 21 

Total (108) 222 (4) 7 (6) 21 (98) 194 (6) 12 (92) 182 

 

August 30 (Monday) ………………………………………………………………… First day of instruction for students 

June 29 (Wednesday) ………………………………………………………………. Last day of instruction for students 

IMPORTANT DATES 

August 25 and 26 (Wednesday and Thursday) …………………………… Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

August 27 (Friday) ……………………………………………………………………… Division planning day (no students attend) 

August 30 (Monday) ………………………………………………………………….. First day of instruction for students 

September 6 (Monday) ……………………………………………………………… Labour Day 

October 8 (Friday) ……………………………………………………………………… Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

October 11 (Monday) ………………………………………………………………… Thanksgiving Day 

November 8 through 12 ……………………………………………………………. Fall Break, including Remembrance Day 

November 15 (Monday) …………………………………………………………… Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

December 24 through January 7 ……………………………………………….. Winter Break, including Christmas and Boxing Day 

January 10 (Monday) …………………………………………………………………. First day back for students after break 

January 31 (Monday) …………………………………………………………………. Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

February 10-11 ………………………………………………………………………….. Teachers’ Convention (no students attend) 

February 18 (Friday) ………………………………………………………………….. Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

February 21 (Monday) ……………………………………………………………….. Family Day 

March 21 through March 25 ……………………………………………………… Spring Break 

March 28 (Monday) …………………………………………………………………… Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

April 15 through 18 ….………………………………………………………………… Easter Weekend, including Good Friday and Easter Monday 

May 19 ………………………………………………………………………………………. Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

May 20 (Friday) …………………………………………………………………………. Non-Operational (no students attend) 

May 23 (Monday) ………………………………………………………………………. Victoria Day 

June 29 (Wednesday) ……………………………………………………………...... Last day of instruction for students 

June 30 (Thursday) …………………………………………………………………….. Staff planning and development (no students attend) 

 


